Product ID

RCOT737070
RCOT737080
RCOT737090
RCOT737100
RCOT737110

Eye of the Day ¢ eyeofthedaygdc.com ¢ 805-566-6500 ¢ sales@eyeofthedaygdc.com

Please Note: Prices are subject to change at any time without notice. We do our best to keep prices current and provide accurate information.

VASO FESTONATO

Italian Terracotta Garland Planter
Handmade in Italy

Price
$341
$461
$763

$1063
$1324

Diameter
27
30
34
40
44

Height Length Width
19
22
26
30
33

All measurements are approximate.

I/D


https://www.eyeofthedaygdc.com/products/vaso-festonato/

