



## VASO FESTONATO



Italian Terracotta Garland Planter  
Handmade in Italy

Product ID	Price	Diameter	Height	Length	Width	I/D
RCOT737070	\$341	27	19			
RCOT737080	\$461	30	22			
RCOT737090	\$763	34	26			
RCOT737100	\$1063	40	30			
RCOT737110	\$1324	44	33			

All measurements are approximate.